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POOLE * WAREHAM * CORFE CASTLE - SWANAGE

Daily

0835 0935
0846 0948
0850 0953
0854 0957
0858 1002
0905 1009
0908 1014
0914 1021
0917 1024
0924 1034
0929 1039
0935 1045 1645 1745
0945 1055 1655 1755

does not run Sundays or public holidays runs Sundays &
runs Monday to Friday only public holidays only
runs Saturdays, Sundays & public holidays does not run Sundays or public holidays

Poole Bus Station Stand H
Upton Crossroads Dorchester Road
Lytchett Minster St Peters Finger
Organford Farmer Palmers
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive
& Wareham Rail Station
Wareham South Bridge
Stoborough Green
Corfe Castle Village Centre
Kingston Scott Arms
Langton Matravers Capston Field
3 Swanage Bus Station

1535 1635
1548 1648
1553 1653
1557 1657
1602 1702
1609 1709
1614 1716
1621 1723
1624 1726
1634 1734
1639 1739

1835
1846
1850
1854
1858
1903
1907
1911
1914
1921
1926
1931
1940
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PURBECK BREEZER

2035
2044
2048
2052
2056
2101
2104
2108
2111
2117
2122
2127
2135
these journeys do

not run Sundays
or public holidays

2310
2319
2323
2327
2331
2336
2339
2343
2346
2352
2357
0002
0010

Poole Bus Station Stand H
Upton Crossroads Dorchester Road
Lytchett Minster St Peters Finger
Organford Farmer Palmers
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive
& Wareham Rail Station
Wareham South Bridge
Stoborough Green
Corfe Castle Village Centre
Kingston Scott Arms
Langton Matravers Capston Field
3 Swanage Bus Station

HOP ON

HOP OFF
all day with an

Q00 dayrider

4

SWANAGE



